Introducing the new standard in
CMOS laser displacement sensors
This single instrument delivers both high-precision
measurement and computer-driven data analysis.
2010.10   panasonic-electric-works.net/sunx
Conforming to
EMC Directive
FDA

0.039 × 0.059 in
6
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Model No. Description
Extension
cable
(for High
functionality
type)
HL-G1CCJ2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Weight: 130 g approx.
14-core cabtyre
cable with
connector on both
ends
HL-G1CCJ5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Weight: 320 g approx.
HL-G1CCJ10 Length: 10 m 32.808 ft, Weight: 630 g approx.
HL-G1CCJ20 Length: 20 m 65.617 ft, Weight: 1300 g approx.
OPTIONS
INFORMATION OF INTERFACE CONVERTER
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT OF SOFTWARE TOOL
Type Appearance
Measurement
center distance and
measuring range
Resolution Beam
diameter Model No. Laser class
Standard
type
Standard type
30 ±4 mm
1.181 ±0.157 in
0.5 μm
0.020 mil
0.1 × 0.1 mm
0.004 × 0.004 in
HL-G103-A-C5
FDA: Class Ⅱ
IEC: Class 2
High
functionality type HL-G103-S-J
Standard
type 50 ±10 mm
1.969 ±0.394 in
1.5 μm
0.059 mil
0.5 × 1 mm
0.020 × 0.039 in
HL-G105-A-C5
High
functionality type HL-G105-S-J
Standard
type
High functionality type
85 ±20 mm
3.346 ±0.787 in
2.5 μm
0.098 mil
0.75 × 1.25 mm
0.030 × 0.059 in
HL-G108-A-C5
High
functionality type HL-G108-S-J
Standard
type 120 ±60 mm
4.724 ±2.362 in
8 μm
0.315 mil
1.0 × 1.5 mm
0.039 × 0.059 in
HL-G112-A-C5
High